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Top Halal Food Manufacturing

Companies are QL Foods, Al Islami Foods,

Dagang Halal, Saffron Road Food, Kawan

Foods, etc.

SHERIDAN, WYOMING, UNITED STATES,

November 22, 2021 /

EINPresswire.com/ -- Market

Overview:

According to IMARC Group, the global

halal food market reached a value of

US$ 1.9 Trillion in 2020. Looking

forward, IMARC Group expects the

market to grow at a CAGR of 11.3%

during 2021-2026. Halal foods are food products that are strictly prepared to comply with the

Islamic dietary law to be permissible for consumption by Muslims. According to the law, these

food items should not comprise prohibited ingredients, including pork, blood, alcohol and other

intoxicants. Additionally, the consumption of meat of carnivorous animals is also not permitted.

Moreover, halal food products must be prepared and stored in separate utensils that have been

cleansed according to the Islamic dietary guidelines. Consequently, halal foods are considered to

be clean, fresh, toxin-free, and a healthier food option among the masses, which is contributing

to their sales across the globe.

We are regularly tracking the direct effect of COVID-19 on the market, along with the indirect

influence of associated industries. These observations will be integrated into the report.

Request Free Sample Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-market/requestsample

Some Top Halal Food Manufacturing Companies in the World:

•	QL Foods

•	Al Islami Foods

•	Dagang Halal

http://www.einpresswire.com
https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-market/requestsample
https://bit.ly/3btB7bk


•	Saffron Road Food

•	Kawan Foods

•	Janan Meat

•	Prima Agri-Products

•	Cargill

•	BRF

•	Nestle

•	Tahira Food 

•	Al-Falah Halal Foods 

Explore Complete Blog of Halal Food Manufacturing Companies by IMARC Group:

https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-manufacturing-companies

Key Highlights:

•	Market Performance (2015-2020)

•	Market Outlook (2021-2026)

•	COVID-19 Impact on the Market

•	Porter’s Five Forces Analysis

•	Historical, Current and Future Market Trends

•	Market Drivers and Success Factors

•	SWOT Analysis

•	Structure of the Market

•	Value Chain Analysis

•	Comprehensive Mapping of the Competitive Landscape

Explore Halal Food Market Full Report with TOC & List of Figure:

https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-market

Note: If you need specific information that is not currently within the scope of the report, we can

provide it to you as a part of the customization.

Latest Market Research Reports by IMARC Group (2021-2026):

•	Smart TV Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/smart-tv-market

•	Rare Earth Elements Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/rare-earth-industry

•	Gas Turbine Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/gas-turbine-market

•	Insulin Storage Devices Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/insulin-storage-devices-

market

•	Hand Sanitizer Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/hand-sanitizer-market

•	Wine Packaging Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/wine-packaging-market

•	Sports Nutrition Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/sports-nutrition-market

•	Insulin Pumps Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/insulin-pumps-market

https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-manufacturing-companies
https://www.imarcgroup.com/halal-food-market
https://www.imarcgroup.com/smart-tv-market
https://www.imarcgroup.com/rare-earth-industry
https://www.imarcgroup.com/gas-turbine-market
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https://www.imarcgroup.com/insulin-pumps-market


•	Packaging Machinery Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/packaging-machinery-

market

•	Luxury Furniture Market Report: https://www.imarcgroup.com/luxury-furniture-market

Also Read:

Vaccine Market Research Report

Electronic Toll Collection Market Research Report

About Us

IMARC Group is a leading market research company that offers management strategy and

market research worldwide. We partner with clients in all sectors and regions to identify their

highest-value opportunities, address their most critical challenges, and transform their

businesses.

IMARC’s information products include major market, scientific, economic and technological

developments for business leaders in pharmaceutical, industrial, and high technology

organizations. Market forecasts and industry analysis for biotechnology, advanced materials,

pharmaceuticals, food and beverage, travel and tourism, nanotechnology and novel processing

methods are at the top of the company’s expertise.
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